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AVAILABLE ON



STEAM MOMO

Classic Veg Momo
Darjeeling Momo
Paneer Momo
Cheese Momo
Corn & Cheese Momo
Paneer Tikka Momo

79
99
99
99
109
119

Chicken Momo 
Darjeeling Chicken Momo
Chicken & Cheese Momo
Chicken Tikka Momo

89
109
109
109

FRIED MOMO

Veg Fried Momo
Paneer Fried Momo
Cheese Fried Momo
Corn & Cheese Fried Momo
Paneer Tikka Fried Momo

89
109
109
119
129

Chicken Fried Momo
Chicken & Cheese Fried Momo
Chicken Tikka Fried Momo

99
119
119

KURKURE MOMO

Veg Kurkure Momo
Paneer Kurkure Momo
Cheese Kurkure Momo
Corn & Cheese Kurkure Momo
Paneer Tikka Kurkure Momo

99
119
119
129
139

Chicken Kurkure Momo
Chicken & Cheese Kurkure Momo
Chicken Tikka Kurkure Momo

109
129
129

PAN FRIED MOMO

Veg Pan Fried Momo
Paneer Pan Fried Momo
Cheese Pan Fried Momo
Corn & Cheese Pan Fried Momo
Paneer Tikka Pan Fried Momo

109
129
129
139
149

Chicken Pan Fried Momo
Chicken & Cheese Pan Fried
Momo
Chicken Tikka Pan Fried Momo

119
139

139

TANDOORI MOMO

Veg Tandoori Momo
Paneer Tandoori Momo
Cheese Tandoori Momo
Corn & Cheese Tandoori Momo
Paneer Tikka Tandoori Momo

Chicken Tandoori Momo
Fish Tandoori Momo
Chicken Tikka Tandoori Momo

109
129
129
139
149

119
139
139

SCHEZWAN MOMO

Veg Schezwan Momo
Paneer Schezwan Momo
Cheese Schezwan Momo
Corn & Cheese Schezwan Momo
Paneer Tikka Schezwan Momo

129
149
149
159
169

Chicken Schezwan Momo
Chicken & Cheese Schezwan
Momo
Chicken Tikka Schezwan Momo

139
159

159

AFGHANI MALAI MOMO

Veg Afghani Malai Momo
Paneer Afghani Malai Momo
Cheese Afghani Malai Momo
Corn & Cheese Afghani Malai
Momo
Paneer Tikka Afghani Malai
Momo

139
159
159
169

179

Chicken Afghani Malai Momo
Chicken & Cheese Afghani
Malai Momo
Chicken Tikka Afghani Malai
Momo

149
169

169

MAKHANI MOMO

Veg Makhani Momo
Paneer Makhani Momo
Cheese Makhani Momo
Corn & Cheese Makhani Momo
Paneer Tikka Makhani Momo

129
149
149
159
169

Chicken Makhani Momo
Chicken & Cheese Makhani
Momo
Chicken Tikka Makhani Momo

139
159

159

BARBEQUE MOMO

Veg Barbeque Momo
Paneer Barbeque Momo
Cheese Barbeque Momo
Corn & Cheese Barbeque Momo
Paneer Tikka Barbeque Momo

Chicken Barbeque Momo
Chicken & Cheese Barbeque
Momo
Chicken Tikka Barbeque Momo

129
149
149
159
169

139
159

159
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CHILLI GARLIC MOMO

Chicken Chilli Garlic Momo
Chicken & Cheese Chilli Garlic
Momo
Chicken Tikka Chilli Garlic Momo

139
159

159

Veg Chilli Garlic Momo
Paneer Chilli Garlic Momo
Cheese Chilli Garlic Momo
Corn & Cheese Chilli Garlic
Momo
Paneer Tikka Chilli Garlic Momo

129
149
149
159

169

Veg Manchurian Momo
Paneer Manchurian Momo
Cheese Manchurian Momo
Corn & Cheese Manchurian 
Momo
Paneer Tikka Manchurian Momo

MANCHURIAN MOMO

Chicken Manchurian Momo
Chicken & Cheese Manchurian
Momo
Chicken Tikka Manchurian
Momo

129
149
149
159

169

139
159

159

SIZZLER MOMO

Chicken Sizzler Momo
Chicken & Cheese Sizzler
Momo

259
279

(Momos+Noodles+Veg  
Manchurian)

Veg Sizzler Momo
Cheese Sizzler Momo
Paneer Sizzler Momo

219
249
249

THUKPA

Veg Thukpa
Chicken Thukpa

109
139

MAGGI

Plain Maggi
Masala Maggi
Masala Cheese Maggi
Paneer Maggi
Chicken Maggi
Chicken & Cheese Maggi

79
89
99
99
99
109

MOMO PLATTER

Veg Momo Platter
Non-Veg Momo Platter

239
279

(Steam, Kurkure &
Pan fried)

SPRING ROLL

Veg Spring Roll
Chicken Spring Roll

89
249

KURKURE SPRING ROLL

Veg Kurkure Spring Roll
Chicken Kurkure Spring Roll

109
149

STARTERS

Honey Chilli Potato
Crispy Chilli Potato
Crispy Chilli Babycorn
Honey Chilli Babycorn

119
119
129
129

Half Full

GRAVY & DRY ITEMS

Veg Manchurian
Chilli Chicken
Chilli Paneer
Chicken Manchurian
Schezwan Paneer
Hot Garlic Paneer
Chicken Dry Fry

109
129
129
129
129
139
109

209
249
249
249
249
269
209

SOUP
Veg Manchow Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Sour Soup
Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

99
119
119
129
119
119
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NOODLES

Veg Noodles
Paneer Noodles
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodles
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Chilli Garlic Noodles
Paneer Schezwan Noodles

79
69
79
79
89
89

Half

Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Mix Noodles (egg+chicken)
Egg Chilli Garlic Noodles
Egg Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Chilli Garlic Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Mix Chilli Garlic Noodles
Mix Schezwan Noodle

69
79
89
89
89
99
99
109
109

99
119
139
139
159
159

119
139
159
159
159
179
179
199
199

Full

FRIED RICE

Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Veg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Paneer Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice

69
79
89
89
99
99

Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Mix Fried Rice (egg+chicken)
Egg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Mix Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Mix Schezwan Fried Rice

79
89
99
99
99
109
109
119
119

119
139
159
159
179
179

139
159
179
179
179
109
109
219
219

Half Full

NOODLES COMBO

Veg Noodles+ Veg Manchurian
Veg Noodles+ Chicken Manchurian
Veg Noodles+ Chilli Chicken
Paneer Noodles+ Veg Manchurian
Paneer Noodles+ Chicken Manchurian
Paneer Noodles+ Chilli Chicken
Chicken Noodles+ Veg Manchurian
Chicken Noodles+ Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Noodles+ Chilli Chicken
Mix Noodles+ Veg Manchurian
Mix Noodles+ Chicken Manchurian
Mix Noodles+ Chilli Chicken

139
159
159
159
159
179
169
179
179
189
199
199

FRIED RICE COMBO

Veg Fried Rice+ Veg Manchurian
Veg Fried Rice+ Chicken Manchurian
Veg Fried Rice+ Chilli Chicken
Paneer Fried Rice+ Veg Manchurian
Paneer Fried Rice+ Chicken Manchurian
Paneer Fried Rice+ Chilli Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice+ Veg Manchurian
Chicken Fried Rice+ Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Fried Rice+ Chilli Chicken
Mix Fried Rice+ Veg Manchurian
Mix Fried Rice+ Chicken Manchurian
Mix Fried Rice+ Chilli Chicken

139
159
159
159
159
179
169
179
179
189
199
199

COMBO
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BURGER
85

Classic Veg
Burger

SANDWICH
89 89

Paneer Sandwich

99
Panner Cheese
Sandwich

89
Chicken Sandwich

109
Chicken Cheese
Sandwich

Chicken Loaded 
Burger

Thick Mixed
Burger

69

69

99 119

Loaded
Veggie Burger
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89
Corn & Cheese
Burger

Paneer Burger
139

Veg Sandwich Cheese Sandwich
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PASTA 149

169
Red Sauce Pasta

FRIES

PAV BHAJI

119
White Sauce Pasta

99
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French Fries

139

149
Fish Fry
(2pcs)

149
Fish Finger

89
Pav Bhaji

99
Cheese Pav
Bhaji

109
Paneer Pav Bhaji



FRIED CHICKEN
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39
Strips
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Rate per Piece

29
Pakora

39
Wings

69
Leg

79
Thigh

99
Breast

389
Strips (10pcs)

229
Pakoda (8 pcs)

229
Wings (6 pcs)

339
Legs (5 pcs)

309
Thighs (4 pcs)

389
Breast (4 pcs)



BUCKET MEALS

469
Strips Bucket
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Strips (6pcs), Thigh (1 pc), Leg (1
pc), Wings (1 pc), Mocktail (1)

369
Pakoda Bucket
Pakoda (3 pcs), Wings (2 pcs),
Leg (1 pc), Fries, Mocktail

699
Whole Chicken Bucket
Breast (2 pcs), Wings (2 pcs), Leg (2 pcs),
Thigh (2 pcs), Mocktail (2), Cheese on top-
30/- extra

599
Mixed Chicken Bucket
Strips (2 pcs), Pakoda (2 pcs), Leg, Thigh,
Breast, Fries, Mocktail (2), Cheese on top-
30/- extra



M E A L  C O M B O

189
Veg Meal
Veg Steam Momo (3 pcs), Veg
Burger, Veg Roll, Mocktail, 
*add on cheese / paneer @20/-

229
Non- Veg Meal
Chicken Steam Momo (3 pcs),
Chicken Burger, Chicken Roll,
Mocktail
*add on cheese @20/-

349
Momo & Wings Combo
Veg Momo (1 plate), Fried Wings- 2 pcs,
French Fries, Mocktail

319
Sandwich Combo
Veg Sandwich, Fried Leg- 1,
French Fries, Mocktail

439
Chinese Combo
Veg Noodles/ Fried Rice, Chilli
Chicken/ Chilli Paneer, Hot &
Sour Soup, Mocktail
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V A L U E  F O R  M O N E Y

C O M B O
M I X E D



MOCKTAILS

79
Strawberry

Mocktail

SHAKES

99
Mango Shake

119
Vanilla Shake

119
Oreo Shake

119
Kitkat Shake

DESSERT
79

Hot Brownie
with Chocolate

79
Chocolate

Momo (4 pcs)

79
Mango Mocktail
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79
Pineapple Mocktail

79
Orange Mocktail

79
Mint Mojito

79
Blue Lagoon

119
Chocolate Shake

119
Pineapple Shake

119
Orange Shake


